
SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARDS, AND STUDENT AID COMMITTEE 

2005-2006 

Name and Department  Phone  E-mail    Term 

Faculty/Staff 

Charles Daye, Chair (Law)  2-7004  cdaye@email.unc.edu 2003-06 

Todd Austell (Chemistry)  2-9429  tlaustell@unc.edu  2001-07 

Georgette Dent (Medicine)  2-8334  georgette.dent@pathology.unc.edu 2003-

06 

Jean DeSaix (Biology)  2-1068  jdesaix@email.unc.edu 2001-07 

Carl Ernst (Religious Studies) 2-3924  cernst@email.unc.edu 2003-06  

Alfred Field (Economics)  6-5347  afield@email.unc.edu  2005-08 

Stephanie Haas (SILS)  2-8360  stephani@ils.unc.edu  2005-08  

Melissa Exum (Student Affairs) 6-4042  exum@email.unc.edu  Ex officio 

Steve Farmer (Admissions)  6-3992  smfarmer@email.unc.edu Ex officio 

Shirley Ort (Student Aid)  2-9246  sao@unc.edu   Ex officio 

Celia Pratt (Aca. Affs. Library) 2-3028  cdpmaps@email.unc.edu 2004-07 

Dennis Williams (Pharmacy)  2-7122  dwilliams@unc.edu  2004-07 

Grad Student: (Not yet appointed) 

Undergraduate students: 

Angelia Duncan     caduncan@email.unc.edu 2005-06 

Bernard Holloway     bernardh@email.unc.edu 2005-06 

Brian Phelps      phelpsb@email.unc.edu 2005-06 

10/05/05 

schol_committee@listserv.unc.edu (email for committee members as a group) 

Director/scholshipstudentaid05-06cmtemembers    

mailto:cdaye@email.unc.edu
mailto:tlaustell@unc.edu
mailto:georgette.dent@pathology.unc.edu
mailto:jdesaix@email.unc.edu
mailto:cernst@email.unc.edu
mailto:afield@email.unc.edu
mailto:stephani@ils.unc.edu
mailto:exum@email.unc.edu
mailto:smfarmer@email.unc.edu
mailto:sao@unc.edu
mailto:cdpmaps@email.unc.edu
mailto:dwilliams@unc.edu
mailto:caduncan@email.unc.edu
mailto:bernardh@email.unc.edu
mailto:phelpsb@email.unc.edu
mailto:schol_committee@listserv.unc.edu

